UNOFFICIAL COPY BOMC# 9002478 / 1674008860

0010102175

9039/0142 17 001 Page/1 of 2 2001 + 02 + 07/ 13 = 02 = 20 *Cook County Recorder / 43.50

MANUL STATE

Recording Requested By/Return To:Bank One, N.A., 132 E. Washington St., IN1-1030, Indianapolis, IN 46204



ASSIGN	MENT OF MORT	GAGE	
For Value Paceived, the undersigness Bank One Center / Tower, Indi		rein "Assignor") whose	e address is
- X	•	, does hereby	v grant, sell,
assign, transfer and convey, unto Mon	rtgage Electronic Regis		
0,5			corporation
organized and existing under the laws of	The State of Delaware	(herein "Assigi	-
address is P. O. Box 2026, Flint		,	,
a certain Mortgage dated December 9,		e and executed by	
Edwin Rivera a single woman		gle woman, Joint	Tenants
With Right of Survivorship	4		
-	' (
			,
whose address is 3705 N. Oriole A	VE., Chicago, IL 60634-	3217	,
to and in favor of Bank One, N.A.	40		
			upon the
following described property situated in C	look	C	County, State
of Illinois	:	1,	
LOT 25 IN BLOCK 4 IN SAWIAK			
HEIGHTS, A SUBDIVISION OF PAR			
EAST 1/2 OF FRACTIONAL SECTIONAL		H, RATOF 12, EAS!	r of the
THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN		` \ \$	
Parcel No. 12-24-217	7-021-0000	Ox	
such Mortgage having been given to secu	re payment of One Hundred F		ind
No/100		(\$ 180,000.00	
(Ir	nclude the Original Principal Amount)		' O
which Mortgage is of record in Book, Vo	lume, or Liber No.	, at page	(or as
No. 09153415) of the	Records of Cook		
County, State of Illinois	, together with	n the note(s) and obliga	tions therein
described and the money due and to be under such Mortgage.	come due thereon with interest,	and all rights accrued	or to accrue
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the sa	me unto Assignee, its successor a	and assigns, forever, sul	bject only to
the terms and conditions of the above-des	cribed Mortgage.		

MIN#100035500090004783

550

	Assignor has executed this Assignment of Mortgage on
October 25, 2000	Bank One, N.A.
Witness Tylann Warfield	By: Nellym Chason
Witness	(Signature)
	Melissa C. Mason
Attest	Mortgage Loan Officer
Seal:	
This Instrument Prepared By Bank One, N.A. Center / Tower, Indianapolis, IN 462	, address: Bank One 277 , tel. no.:317-321-4737
State of Indiana County/City/Parish of Marion	
aforesaid, this 25th day of October , A. , by Melissa C. Mason, Mortgag	Notary Public in and for the County and State 1. D.2000 personally appeared Bank One, N.A. ge Loan Officer , and acknowledges the
execution of the foregoing instrument.	Resident Sholby County
My Commission Expires March 15, 2007 -995M1 (9512).02	DAVID M. TINKLE NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF INDIANA COUNTY OF SHELBY, MY COMMISS ION EXPIRES MARCH 15, 200
·	